First Name
Rick
Doug
Earl
Todd
David
Ragina
Amanda
Bryan
Irnande
Yanet
Gabriel
Molly
George
LaKeitha
Jeffrey
Erin
John
Joanne
Erin
Mary Anne
Emily
Michael
Jason
Wandra
Joseph
Bob
Kevin
Dana
Laura
Christopher
Ashlie
Angelica
Thomas
Elizabeth
Amy
Ron
Sarah
Sarah
Marlee
Max
David
Charles
Lorenzo

LOBBYIST COMPENSATION
November 1, 2019 to October 31, 2020

Last Name
Abbruzzese
Adams
Adames, Jr.
Adkins
Albert

Ali

Allen
Alston
Altema
Amanuel
Amo
Amster
Anas
Anderson
Andrade
Andrews
Andryszak
Antoine
Appel
Appling
Arneson
Arrington
Ascher
Ashley-Williams
Askew
Atlas
Atticks

B. Stebbins
Bacon
Badgley
Bagwell
Bailey
Ballentine, Jr.
Banach
Barkley
Barnes
Basehart
Battisti
Baucom
Behlke
Belew
Bell
Bellamy

Total Compensation

$152,000.00
$0.00
$25,125.00
$0.00
$43,000.00
$4,000.00
$0.00
$121,500.00
$12,765.00
$26,757.00
$4,500.00
$7,718.21
$0.00
$1,998.00
$2,000.00
$8,200.00
$211,723.32
$19,109.04
$133,519.00
$0.00
$114,583.33
$43,000.00
$13,462.00
$65,287.00
$33,600.00
$23,941.00
$68,400.00
$12,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$287,000.00
$21,250.00
$148,000.00
$0.00
$461.43
$844.73
$447.75
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$0.00
$15,625.00
$233.76
$412,614.00



Tyler

Jill
Griffin
Bruce
Emily
David
Jennifer
Rick
Tina
Allyson
Isabel
Frazier
Henry
Laura
Matt
Mark
Frank
Yvette
Alan
Tierra
Erin
Lawrence
Jason
Tim
Adrienne
Kate
Tamela
Jennifer
Barbara
Jen
Tamera
Robert
Eric
Joseph
Kristin
Stephen
Michael
Andrew
Gene
Tyler
Deborah
Jan
Brandon
Ardath
Eileen
Wade
Enrique

Bennett
Benoit
Benton
Bereano
Berg
Beugelmans
Bevan-Dangel
Binetti
Bjarekull
Black
Blalock
Blaylock
Bogdan
Bogley-Knickman
Bohle
Borowski
Boston, IlI
Bourcicot
Bowser
Bradford
Bradley
Bram

Brand

Braue
Breidenstine
Breimann
Bresnahan
Briemann
Brocato
Brock-Cancellieri
Brown
Brown, Sr
Bryant
Bryce

Bryce
Buckingham
Bullis
Burmeister
Burner

Burr

Burrell
Burrus
Butler

Cade

Cahill
Callender
Calvo

$186,472.06
$6,750.00
$0.00
$1,613,086.60
$0.00
$39,293.44
$3,568.41
$110,000.00
$7,500.00
$12,509.70
$5,697.86
$6,888.20
$29,237.92
$24,500.00
$25,750.00
$35.25
$1,162,833.34
$0.00
$573.00
$17,517.84
$23,000.00
$11,380.86
$43,200.00
$58,306.00
$0.00
$1,680.00
$95,504.00
$10,606.41
$359,800.00
$66,400.00
$22,154.55
$0.00
$165,473.00
$822,000.00
$19,200.00
$0.00
$180.00
$5,000.00
$108,000.00
$3,312.00
$66,000.00
$829.04
$9,000.00
$33,000.00
$2,500.00
$0.00

$0.00



Lael
Kenya
Louis
Ricardo
Patrick
Crystal

J. Darrell
Christopher
David

W. Minor
Charlyn
Linda
Aleks
William
Eliza
Terrence
Matthew
Benjamin
Todd
Amy

Ann
Patricia
Mary
Rachel
Thomas
Thomas
Drew
Anne
Kim
Michael
Dr. Keenan
Julie
Nicholas
Jennifer
Eric
Allison
Ronnie
Carville
Jocelyn
John
Valerie
Charles
Scott
Louis
Christopher
Natalie
Eleanor

Campbell
Campbell
Campion
Campos
Carlson
Carpenter
Carrington
Carroll
Carroll, Jr.
Carter
Carter
Carter
Casper
Castelli
Cava
Cavanagh
Celentano
Chandhok
Chason
Chiang
Ciekot
Ciotta
Clapsaddle
Clark
Clark Jr.
Coale
Cobbs
Coble
Coble
Coburn
Cofield
Cohen
Cohen
Cohen
Colchamiro
Colden
Coleman
Collins
Collins
Commerford
Connelly
Cook
Corbitt
Costantino
Costello
Cotton
Cowan

$5,946.78
$0.00
$31,200.00
$477.17
$5,478.00
$120.00
$80,000.00
$10,000.00
$674,460.50
$27,136.00
$23,600.00
$0.00
$827.20
$96,494.23
$0.00
$19,840.00
$291,866.90
$3,500.00
$18,380.95
$0.00
$212,388.00
$1,775.00
$63,848.00
$0.00

$0.00
$19,400.00
$99,000.00
$34,594.00
$370.00
$63,150.00
$0.00
$25,927.60
$21,000.00
$0.00
$75,250.00
$2,328.04
$1,500.00
$324,504.58
$20,000.00
$0.00
$87,500.00
$144,000.00
$0.00
$5,250.00
$32,750.00
$0.00
$1,265.38



Virginia
Philip
Travis
Moira
Carmine
Sarah
Michael
Susan
Miranda
Sally
James
Steven
Ashton
Vincent
Joseph
Amy
Thomas
Ashley
Christopher
Joanna
Ellen
Christopher
Frances
Michael
Daniel
Michele
Robert
Tina
Loreen
James
Kristin
Alan
Adam
Ashley
Brigette
Denis
Kathleen
Roderick
Rianna
Nancy
Ashley
Robin
Paul
Robyn
Eric

D.
Samuel

Crespo
Cronin
Cutler
Cyphers
D'Alessandro
Dahl
Dameron
Dantoni
Darden-Willems
Davies
DeGrange Sr.
DelBianco
Delong
DeMarco
DeMattos, Jr.
Dempster
Dennison
Devaughn
Dews
Diamond
DiGiacinto
DiPietro
Doherty
Doherty
Doherty, Jr.
Douglas
Douglas
Dove

Doyle
Doyle, IlI
Draper
Drew
Dubitsky
Duckman
Dumais
Dunn
Durkin
Easter
Eckel

Egan

Egan
Eilenberg
Ellington
Elliott
Ellman
Enten

Epps

$9,013.38
$0.00
$6,482.30
$207,921.30
$472.73
$14,000.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$845.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11,096.68
$70,503.00
$183,764.00
$1,960.00
$1,990.11
$10,615.42
$2,799.35
$3,409.65
$0.00
$404,396.00
$34,980.49
$0.00
$189,599.11
$29,100.00
$20,000.00
$37,900.00
$34,600.00
$72,500.00
$15,145.72
$4,500.00
$12,000.00
$150,000.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$4,275.00
$60,000.00
$4,017.67
$27,600.79
$2,875.00
$21,392.46
$99,900.00
$313,598.00
$2,000.00
$862,168.95
$20,000.00



Chris
Kurt
Susan
Gerard
Hayley
Camille
Mary Pat
Rachael
John
Michelle
Joshua
Jon
Camille
John
Sara
Justin
Anthony
Katherine
Erik
Matt
Josh
Daniel
Quanice
Dorian
Kevin
Arin
Dyana
Joseph
Frann
Jennifer
Bobby
Brian
Michael
derrell
Ryan
Herbert
Emily
Jill

Brad
Donald
Kurt
Shannon
Stephanie
Eric
Hannah
Robert
Shamoyia

Ercoli
Erickson
Esty
Evans
Evans
Exum
Fannon
Faulkner
Favazza
Feldman
Feldmark
Ferguson
Fesche
Fiastro Jr.
Fidler
Field
Field
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Flores
Floyd
Flynn
Ford Jr.
Foreman
Forester
Francaviglia
Francis
Frank
Franklin
Frazee
Frazier
frazier
Fredriksson
Frerichs, Jr.
Frias
Fritz
Frome
Fry
Fuchs
Gahs
Galica
Gally
Garagiola
Garagiola
Gardiner

$132.00
$10,679.81
$32,945.00

$2,356,833.32

$113,829.24
$0.00
$34,780.00
$65,280.00
$670,700.00
$8,286.72
$0.00
$68,836.30
$321,822.00
$310,350.00
$88,833.00
$3,791.00
$3,235.34
$11,250.02
$8,284.00
$1,000.00
$118.75
$0.00

$0.00
$3,000.00
$0.00
$18,753.40
$7,790.84
$61,495.51
$709.50
$39,059.76
$1,736.00
$42,371.00
$32,000.00
$799.05
$35,933.00
$3,420.00
$3,710.82
$957.49
$207,000.00
$16,440.00
$43,920.00
$18,630.00
$0.00
$252,000.00
$897,531.05
$215,986.42
$13,602.44



Tiffany
Ryan
Julie
Ann

Gil
Trisha
John
Leah
Gregory
Craig
Denise
Andre
Frances
Robert
Angela
John
Kelley
Sandy
Lori
Catherine
Anne
Aaron
Aaron
Andrew
Lauren
Jeffrey
Jeffry
Denisse
Ronan
Howard
Lauren
Sally
Elizabeth
Ronald
Laura
Shannon
Charles
Ellen
Pete
Brian
Holly
Kristen
Marina
Adrian
Stephen
LaTara
Willie

Garner
Garofalo
Gearty
Geddes
Genn
Gentle
Giannetti Jr.
Gibbons
Gill

Gill
Gilmore
Gingles
Glendening
Glidewell
Gochenaur
Goetz
Gossett
Grace
Graf
Grason
Grealy
Greenfield
Greenfield
Griffin
Grimes
Grossi
Guido
Guitarra
Gulstone
Gutman
Gutshall
Guy
Hafey
Halber
Hale

Hall

Hall
Hamlett
Hammen
Hammock
Hannold
Harbeson
Hardy
Harpool
Harrington
Harris
Harris

$2,963.10
$0.00

$0.00
$250.00
$126,720.00
$130.00
$6,000.00
$1,500.00
$10,250.00
$0.00
$37,500.00
$0.00
$3,996.00
$55,000.00
$0.00
$52,500.00
$0.00
$6,739.67
$37,500.00
$77,625.00
$265,000.00
$115,500.00
$80,000.00
$80,000.00
$2,399.69
$150,000.00
$87,000.00
$608.48
$0.00

$0.00
$25,000.00
$0.00
$52,489.00
$3,496.50
$67,500.00
$6,295.00
$1,153.85
$475.30
$162,166.64
$325,000.00
$0.00
$15,279.00
$127,875.00
$11,000.00
$4,327.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00



Marta
Tiffany
Ethan
Brandon
Lillian
Robert
Teresa
Caroline
Ruthie
Karen
Steven
Therese
Nathaniel
Sean
Denise
Vidal
Larry
Jennifer
Robert
Patrick
Toni
Aliyah
Michael
Emily
Katherine
Josh
Laura
Sean
Terry
Diane
Jay
Marcus
Donna
Jonas
Michelle
Stacey
Kamani
Luwanda
Judy
Andrew
Michael
Robert
Sean
Deron
Kathryn
Andrea
Letitia

Harting
Harvey
Hasbrouck
Hatton
Hawkins
Head Sr.
Healey-Conway
Hecker
Herman
Herren
Hershkowitz
Hessler
Hicks Jr.
Higgins
Hill
Hines
Hinton
Hoehn
Hofmann
Hogan
Holness
Horton
Houser
Hovermale
Howard
Howe
Howell
Hughes
Hurley
Hutchins
Hutchins
Jackson
Jacobs
Jacobson
Jacquis
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jennison
Johansen
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

$564,875.00
$36,000.00
$6,751.00
$0.00
$932.21
$2,128.00
$33,607.00
$3,330.00
$0.00

$0.00
$21,375.35
$67,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$200,000.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$9,525.00
$777,843.95
$52,504.00
$21,928.00
$0.00
$5,989.96
$3,000.00
$15,959.76
$33,316.76
$2,130.00
$0.00
$67,452.00
$18,460.78
$7,333.00
$24,598.25
$1,249,550.00
$572.00
$0.00

$0.00
$35,250.00
$17,016.67
$0.00
$1,603,781.00
$244,853.00
$58,427.00
$28,425.48
$25,214.00
$12,451.48
$0.00



Eric

Lisa
Gary
Ricarra
Thomas
Laura
Lisae
Wilhelm
John
Lauren
Jody
John
Neal
Lawrence
Pamela
Charles
Danna
Jessie
Bucky
Caitlin
Thomas
Lance
Benjamin
Catherine
Andrew
Ali

Asya
John
Stephanie
Pillar
Lisa
Sarah
Andrea
Janis
Jenny
William
Lars
Theresa
Laurie
Russel
Joshua
Traci
Todd
David
Ivan
Ivan
Kathryn

Johnston, Ill.
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Joseph, Jr.
Josselyn
Kallins
Kallis
Kane
Karkhanis
Kasecamp
Kasemeyer
Kasky
Kauffman
Keller
Kennedy
Kerr
Killeen
Kilpatrick
Kimbro
Kirk Robins
Kirkner
Kirkpatrick
Kislyuk
Kitzmiller
Klapper
Klemans
Klingenmaier
Koch

Kolp
Kramer
Kraska
Kress
Kristiansen
Kuhns
Kuiper
Kujan
Kurtz

La Valle
Lamb
Landers
Lanier
Lanier
Lanzarotto

$0.00
$1,294,600.00
$405,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$22,838.00
$0.00

$0.00
$25,324.00
$25,000.00
$62,776.70
$183,866.89
$0.00
$404,350.00
$66,313.00
$526,500.00
$830.00
$520.00
$803.40
$5,000.00
$43,749.96
$95,346.00
$35,497.00
$11,609.02
$0.00

$0.00
$97,376.00
$9,232.00
$833.76
$29,031.06
$6,219.00
$2,826.29
$5,000.00
$29,819.00
$504,670.00
$13,882.00
$59,400.00
$20,000.00
$0.00
$4,934.88
$23,500.00
$95,309.00
$5,508.00
$390,200.00
$13,662.08
$3,637.32



Robert
Melissa
Kathryn
Vincent
Miriam
Dorothy
Elisabeth
Brian
Sam
Thomas
Howard
Anne
Brett
Patrick
Cailey
Joyce
Ramon
Sean
Kathleen
Leonard
Michael
Timothy
Mark
Charles
CLINTON
Paul
David
Maureen
Sean
Jon
Nicholas
Roger
Andrea
Bernie
Matthew
G Dan
Travis
Travis
Michael
Gregory
Cheryl
Heather
Josh

Joe
Sherry
Harold
Brett

Lattin
Lavinson
Lavriha
Leggett
Lehman
Lennig
Levine
Levine
Levy

Lewis

Libit
Lindner
Lininger
Lloyd
Locklair
Lombardi
Looby
Looney
Loughran
Lucchi
Lukso
Lyden
MacDougall
Macleod
MACSHERRY
Madrazo
Maher
Mahoney
Malone
Mandel
Manis
Manno
Mansfield
Marczyk
Marks
Martin
Martz
Martz
Mason
Massoni
Matricciani
May
Mazer
McAndrew
McCammon
McCauley
McCone

$5,721.36
$4,848.22
$1,586.00
$0.00
$75,902.28
$4,998.00
$69,500.00
$24,000.00
$1,240.20
$89,818.00
$68,611.00
$7,537.53
$840,197.79
$1,305.60
$94,500.00
$66,800.00
$119.00
$26,300.00
$103,682.53
$232,970.00
$346.00
$15,781.18
$452.70
$20,000.00
$3,420.32
$6,730.00
$0.00
$259.28
$452,500.00
$74,632.53

$1,040,450.00

$80,000.00
$434,200.00
$450,856.45
$200.00
$16,995.00
$40,500.00
$22,000.00
$63,150.00
$37,500.00
$18,601.27
$2,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$7,250.00
$0.00
$31,155.00



Champe
Tom
Caitlin
Shawn
Robin
Jennifer
Doug
Sarah
Isaac
Christopher
American Joe
Bill
Timothy
Matthew
Shannah
Dwayne
Susan
Elinor
Loren
Richard
Jacob
Hope
Anna
Matthew
Jason

D. Douglas
Kathleen
Robin
Rory
David
Julien
Justin
Katie
Randall
Martha
Olivia
John
Blair
John
Sherry
Andrew
Lauren
Eric
Andrew
Garrett
Ryan
Michael

McCulloch
McDonald
McDonough
Mclntosh
McKinney
McLaughlin
Mehan
Mersky
Meyer
Meyer
Miedusiewski
Miles

Miley
Mincieli
Minderlein
Mingo
Mitchell
Mitchell
Monroe

Montgomery Il

Moore
Morris
Mudd
Mullin
Mulvihill
Murdoch
Murphy
Murphy
Murray
Murray
Nagarajan
Nalley
Nash
Nash
Nathanson
Naugle
Neil
Nelsen
Nethercut
Nickerson
Nicklas
Niehaus
Nielsen
O'Connor
O'Day
O'Doherty
O'Halloran

$24,000.00
$0.00
$267,080.00
$2,235.00
$778.31
$0.00
$878.64
$79,880.00
$121,748.54
$5,663.06
$80,141.00
$115,000.00
$0.00
$1,442.31
$0.00
$51,000.00
$63,406.26
$4,500.00
$15,000.00
$61,411.00
$4,500.00
$24,334.00
$2,535.18
$35,000.00
$576.94
$0.00
$177,642.18
$1,327.18
$80,000.00
$3,500.00
$6,000.00
$6,415.00
$84,330.00
$8,101.00
$100,000.00
$2,862.39
$0.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$0.00
$41,250.00
$52,849.00
$0.00
$211.96
$22,864.00
$33,000.00
$113,000.00



Kevin
Adria

Lisa
Rodney
Ashley
John
Jessica
John
Benjamin
Tia

Jim
Olufunsho
Richard
Ramon
Brett
Nicole
Joshua
Tyler
Cathryn
Davion
Lawrence
Timothy
Reed
Jennifer
Sarah
Matt

lan

Diana
Candie
John
Gary
Brian

J. William
Christopher
Bryson
Holly
Damon
Stephen
Eddie
Michael
Matthew
Amy
Mary
David
Sarah
Gregory
Gregory

O'Keeffe
Obonyo
Ochsenhirt
Oddoye
Oleson
Olsen
Olson
Olszewski Sr
Orr

Ortiz
Otradovec
Owolabi
Pace
Palencia-Calvo
Palmer
Palya Wood
Paper
Patton
Paul

Percy
Perez
Perry
Perry
Peterein
Peters
Peterson
Pfeiffer
Philip
Phipps
Pica Jr.
Pickard
Pieninck
Pitcher
Pomeroy
Popham
Porter
Porter
Ports
Pounds
Powell
Power
Prentice
Presley
Prestwood
Price
Proctor Jr.
Proctor Il

$81,000.00
$500.00
$58,320.00
$1,350.23
$3,550.00
$200.00
$0.00
$90,000.00
$847.78
$4,500.00
$1,250.00
$482.49
$20,000.00
$418.00
$720.00
$2,800.00
$0.00
$7,000.00
$18,253.65
$366,013.15
$0.00
$2,771,549.00
$20,000.00
$0.00
$46,183.34
$47,828.00
$16,000.00
$17,274.58
$7,000.00
$538,249.17
$0.00
$440.00
$377,408.34
$25,345.50
$665,517.00
$0.00

$0.00
$109,576.00
$154,530.00
$38,102.45
$0.00
$2,767.40
$0.00
$69.00
$25,200.00
$971,721.66
$48,000.00



Alison

l.

Tinna
Matthew
Brian
John
John
Richard
Collette
Gene
Emily
Dennis
Maansi
Darren
Nancy
Richard
John
Michael
Patrick
Brad
Denise
Deborah
Arash
Dawone
Melissa
Patrick
Beatrice
Sabine
Martin
Amy
Jodi
Brian
Jeff
Martin
Collan
Justin
Richard
Joel
Robert
Mary Ellen
Laurence
Tara
Bernard
Ariel
Brian
Delora
Christine

Prost
Purnell
Quigley
Quinlan
Quinn
Quinn
Rainey Jr.
Rammacher
Ramsey
Ransom Il
Ranson
Rasmussen
Raswant
Reaman
Regelin
Reinhardt
Reith
Reynold
Reynolds
Rifkin
Riley
Rivkin
Robinson
Robinson
Rock
Roddy
Rodgers
Rogers
Rohling
Rohrer
Rose
Rosen
Rosenberg
Rosendale
Rosier
Ross
Rothrock
Rozner
Ruffins
Russell
Ruth

Ryan
Sadusky
Sadwin
Sailer
Sanchez
Satterfield

$6,563.71
$72,250.00
$33,000.00
$0.00
$401,743.50
$1,875.84
$1,992.02
$0.00

$0.00
$8,544.36
$8,160.00
$299,575.00
$11,723.00
$7,345.47
$913.50
$267,083.35
$476,922.00
$1,980.00
$7,500.00
$302,804.00
$127,500.00
$137,236.00
$26,475.00
$118.26
$5,430.04
$241,639.30
$1,289.00
$7,131.00
$6,000.00
$1,667.00
$902.00
$0.00

$0.00
$8,500.00
$1,046.52
$767,750.00
$74.00
$930,907.00
$4,100.00
$38,890.00
$2,398.20
$370.50
$40,000.00
$5,000.00
$147,200.00
$684,055.43
$0.00



Kara
Pamela
Emily
Virginia
Stephanie
Drusilla
Franz
Kali
Jerry
Charles
Jai
Anthony
Jamie
Rishi
Kathy
Chris
Kelley
Daniel
Quinn
Renee
Rylie
Rylie
Michael
Alexandra
Lawrence
Sushant
David
Steven
Maurice
Sherrie
Michelle
Nicole
John
Cindy
David
Brian
Addison
Donna
Monisha
Stephanie
Sarah
Gregory
Rebecca
Courtney
Joseph
Daniel
John

Saul Rinaldi
Savage
Scarr
Scattergood
Scharpf

Schmidt-Perkins
Schneiderman

Schumitz
Schwartz
Scott
Seunarine
Severoni
Sexton
Shah
Shahinian
Shank
Shannon
Shattuck
Shean
Sheehy
Shewbridge
Shewbridge
Shipp
Shull
Shulman
Sidh
Sikorski
Silverman
Simpson Jr.
Sims

Siri
Sitaraman
Slocum
Smalls
Smedick
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder Jr.
Snyder
Spangler
Spielberger
Spiker
Spinello

$9,240.00
$0.00
$11,500.00
$8,603.00
$4,000.00
$69,500.00
$32,500.00
$3,552.53
$4,100.00
$12,000.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$1,057.15
$15,910.85
$0.00
$4,160.11
$4,000.00
$15,000.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$86.00
$0.00
$725.00
$149,882.76
$26,291.25
$681,642.18
$1,400.00
$118,520.00
$3,544.29
$24,000.00
$3,393.75
$34,000.00
$5,216.45
$0.00
$19,801.95
$46,000.00
$32,000.00
$15,939.00
$3,276.00
$0.00
$28,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$150,000.00
$42,818.00
$0.00
$2,000.00



Delese
Nicole
Deborah
Damon
John
Joy
Joan
Jairo
Patricia
Lucille
Carl
Richard
Richard
Jimmy
Allison
Matthew
Melvin
Lindsay
A.

Paul
Mike
Maria
Jessica
Thomas
Pegeen
Shannee
Thomas
Zachary
Stanley
Josh
Joseph
Hallie
Ellen
Robert
Roger
Regan
Mikaila
Nicolette
Molly
Joseph
Steve
Danielle
Brady
Stefan
Anne
Michael
Charles

Spriggs
Stallings
Steinberg
Stewart
Stierhoff
Strand
Strang
Suarez Miranda
Swanson
Swiech-Laflamme
Szabo
Tabuteau
Tabuteau
Tarlau
Taylor
Teffeau
Thompson
Thompson
Thupari
Tiburzi
Tidwell
Tildon

Todd
Tompsett Jr.
Townsend
Tracey
Tremble
Trupp
Tucker
Tulkin
Tyrrell
Utley
Valentino-Benitez
Van Rens
Vandergriff
Vaughan
Ventrudo
Vernick
Voigt

Voigt
Voytek
Vranian
Walker
Walker
Wallerstedt
Walsh
Washington Jr.

$0.00
$45,633.00
$2,935.00
$6,632.53
$995,743.50
$20,000.00
$8,000.00
$6,056.21
$3,005.00
$3,396.64
$0.00
$351,100.00
$6,000.00
$3,500.00
$86,331.42
$47,500.00
$66,500.00
$44,213.50
$49,914.72
$560,595.12
$9,117.15
$350.00
$0.00
$127,000.00
$160,000.00
$16,699.00
$1,786.00
$0.00
$14,188.54
$14,051.73
$4,166.00
$0.00
$365,839.50
$11,394.00
$0.00
$31,628.00
$0.00
$162.86
$980.90
$0.00

$0.00
$135,000.00
$1,920.00
$0.00
$17,764.00
$0.00
$11,799.95



Jason
Chloe
Kerry
Ellen
David
Joy
Meredith
Parker
Melissa
Josh
Michael
Marceline
Rachel
Peter
Karla
Alice
Justin
Margaret
Lisa
Montana
Michael
Lara
Kimberly
Claudia
Takirra
Sally
Joseph
J.
Jennifer
John
Robert
Joseph
Gail

Pat
Caryn
Eugene (Geno)
Nick
Barbara
Susan
Robert
Samantha

Waskey
Waterman
Watson
Weber
Weber
Weber
Weisel
Welch
Weller
White
White
White
White
White
White
Wilkerson
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Winfield Dixon
Wingo
Winn
Wise
Witten
Woolums
Wright
Wyatt
Yeiser
Yongpradit
York
Yoscovits
Zabriskie
Zektick
Zellers
Zinsmeister
Zwerling

$16,000.00
$11,460.20
$59,955.00
$29,480.00
$9,287.78
$0.00
$9,239.57
$11,532.80
$0.00
$733,501.00
$42,000.00
$18,000.00
$9,933.10
$0.00

$0.00
$141,454.56
$13,055.00
$3,812.50
$1,050.00
$0.00
$57,191.33
$2,000.00
$0.00
$1,730.88
$2,345.90
$3,500.00
$2,292.99
$822,277.00
$49,432.00
$127,000.00
$0.00
$16,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,196.92
$45.00
$0.00
$162,569.06
$14,256.00
$85,000.00
$26,655.00

REVISED 2/2/21



	Lobbyist Compensation R2-2-21

